Magnetics that count
BOGEN Electronic GmbH · Potsdamer Straße 12-13 · 14163 Berlin · Germany
Fon +49 (0)30 81 00 02-0 · Fax +49 (0)30 81 00 02-60 · magnetics@bogen-electronic.com · www.bogen-electronic.com
Pa
ge
	  1
	  -‐
Re

Outer Diameter
(OD)
Inner Diameter
(ID) Height (H)
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Fe
rr
ite
 R
in
gs
 (R
ad
ia
l)
51559 RMSI30.9-100-F 100 1,00 30,9 21,3 5
50954 RMSI30.9-50-F 50 2,00 30,9 21,3 5
50357 RMSI30.9-40-F 40 2,50 30,9 21,3 5
50182 RMSI30.9-20-F 20 5,00 30,9 21,3 5
51560 RMSI21.3-28-F 28 2,50 21,3 14,7 4,1
51561 RMSI21.3-16-F 16 5,00 21,3 14,7 4,1
51562 RMSI32.21-102-F 102 1,00 32,21 25,5 10
51563 RMSI32.21-22-F 22 5,00 32,21 25,5 10
51564 RMSI48.7-156-F 156 1,00 48,7 37,2 5
50666 RMSI48.7-64-F 64 2,50 48,7 37,2 5
50232 RMSI48.7-32-F 32 5,00 48,7 37,2 5
51565 RMSI19.75-64-F 64 1,00 19,75 14,7 4,1
50536 RMSI19.75-32-F 32 2,00 19,75 14,7 4,1
51566 RMSI19.75-26-F 26 2,50 19,75 14,7 4,1
50460 RMSI72-228-F 228 1,00 72 54 7
50240 RMSI72-88-F 88 2,50 72 54 7
50365 RMSI38-120-F 120 1,00 38 30 6,5
50239 RMSI38-50-F 50 2,50 38 30 6,5
50204 RMSI38-24-F 24 5,00 38 30 6,5
51567 RMSI41.2-130-F 130 1,00 41,2 25,05 10
50592 RMSI41.2-64-F 64 2,00 41,2 25,05 10
51568 RMSI31-100-F 100 1,00 31 24 10
50887 RMSI31-50-F 50 2,00 31 24 10
51569 RMSI31-40-F 40 2,50 31 24 10
50466 RMSI31-20-F 20 5,00 31 24 10
51570 RMSI45-144-F 144 1,00 45 34 10
50888 RMSI45-72-F 72 2,00 45 34 10
51571 RMSI48-152-F 152 1,00 48 40 10
50437 RMSI48-32-F 32 5,00 48 40 10
51572 RMSI48.3-154-F 154 1,00 48,3 36,6 10
51573 RMSI48.3-80-F 80 2,00 48,3 36,6 10
50828 RMSI48.3-36-F 32 5,00 48,3 36,6 10
51574 RMSI54.7-172-F 172 1,00 54,7 41,6 10
50889 RMSI54.7-36-F 36 5,00 54,7 41,6 10
51575 RMSI62.6-198-F 198 1,00 62,6 52,6 10
50699 RMSI62.6-100-F 100 2,00 62,6 52,6 10
51576 RMSI62.6-80-F 80 2,50 62,6 52,6 10
51577 RMSI62.6-40-F 40 5,00 62,6 52,6 10
51578 RMSI24.3-78-F 78 1,00 24,3 20 4
51579 RMSI24.3-40-F 40 2,00 24,3 20 4
51108 RMSI24.3-32-F 32 2,50 24,3 20 4
51580 RMSI24.3-16-F 16 5,00 24,3 20 4
51581 RMSI24.5-80-F 80 1,00 24,5 17 6
51582 RMSI24.5-40-F 40 2,00 24,5 17 6
51583 RMSI24.5-32-F 32 2,50 24,5 17 6
51584 RMSI24.5-16-F 16 5,00 24,5 17 6
51585 RMSI24-76-F 76 1,00 24 5 3
51586 RMSI24-40-F 40 2,00 24 5 3
51587 RMSI24-32-F 32 2,50 24 5 3
51588 RMSI24-16-F 16 5,00 24 5 3
51589 RMSI30-96-F 96 1,00 30 11,5 5
51590 RMSI30-50-F 50 2,00 30 11,5 5
51591 RMSI30-40-F 40 2,50 30 11,5 5
Magnetics that count
BOGEN Electronic GmbH · Potsdamer Straße 12-13 · 14163 Berlin · Germany
Fon +49 (0)30 81 00 02-0 · Fax +49 (0)30 81 00 02-60 · magnetics@bogen-electronic.com · www.bogen-electronic.com
Pa
ge
	  5
	  -‐
Re
v
1.
9
	  (3
0-‐
11
-‐2
01
5)
51592 RMSI30-20-F 20 5,00 30 11,5 5
51593 RMSI30-96-F 96 1,00 30 11,5 2,5
51594 RMSI30-50-F 50 2,00 30 11,5 2,5
51595 RMSI30-40-F 40 2,50 30 11,5 2,5
51596 RMSI30-20-F 20 5,00 30 11,5 2,5
 Order-No. Matchcode
Pole Pairs
(Master/Nonius)
Magnetic Pole
Pitch
Outer Diameter
(OD)
Inner
Diameter (ID) Height (H)
[mm] [mm] [mm] [mm]
Fe
rr
ite
 R
in
gs
 (A
xi
al
)
51597 RMSI30.9-18A-F 18 5,00 30,9 21,3 5
51598 RMSI14-20A-F 20 2,00 14 8 1,5
51599 RMSI14-16A-F 16 2,50 14 8 1,5
51600 RMSI14-10A-F 10 5,00 14 8 1,5
51601 RMSI32.21-20A-F 20 5,00 32,21 25,5 10
51602 RMSI48.7-70A-F 70 2,00 48,7 37,2 5
51603 RMSI48.7-30A-F 30 5,00 48,7 37,2 5
51604 RMSI19.75-20A-F 20 2,50 19,75 14,7 4,1
51605 RMSI19.75-10A-F 10 5,00 19,75 14,7 4,1
51606 RMSI72-200A-F 200 1,00 72 54 7
51607 RMSI72-100A-F 100 2,00 72 54 7
51608 RMSI72-80A-F 80 2,50 72 54 7
51609 RMSI72-40A-F 40 5,00 72 54 7
50748 RMSI72-38A-F 38 5,00 72 54 7
51610 RMSI38-108A-F 108 1,00 38 30 6,5
50614 RMSI38-54A-F 54 2,00 38 30 6,5
51611 RMSI38-44A-F 44 2,50 38 30 6,5
51612 RMSI31-20A-F 20 5,00 31 24 10
51613 RMSI45-50A-F 50 2,50 45 34 10
51614 RMSI48-30A-F 30 5,00 48 40 10
51615 RMSI54.7-32A-F 32 5,00 54,7 41,6 10
51616 RMSI24.3-16A-F 16 5,00 24,3 20 4
51617 RMSI24.5-16A-F 16 5,00 24,5 17 6
51618 RMSI24-24A-F 24 2,00 24 5 3
51619 RMSI24-20A-F 20 2,50 24 5 3
51620 RMSI24-10A-F 10 5,00 24 5 3
51621 RMSI30-16A-F 16 5,00 30 11,5 5
51622 RMSI30-28A-F 28 1,00 30 11,5 2,5
51623 RMSI30-16A-F 16 1,00 30 11,5 2,5
Customized Rotary Magnetic Scale Incremental
Customized rotary magnetic scales with different dimensions and pole numbers can be produced economically.
BOGEN scale production capabilities are designed for high flexibility at low cost. Please contact BOGEN to discuss your requirements.